SAGINAW VALLEY CONFERENCE SINGLES
2024 - GIRLS DIVISION
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GRAND BLANC LANES - FEBRUARY 13TH, 2024

NAME

Elizabeth Teuber
Zoey Sequin
Brooklyn Sutter
Rylee Gipson
Brooklyn Woughter
Abby Siekierski
Katelyn Pope
Lillee Ann Jacobs
Lily Neveau
Bellah Asaro
Evalynn Hall
Aniyah Gibson
Olivia Jane

Abby Jones
Meadow Ng
Allison Stoddard
Grace Henriquez
Katelynn Olds
Alina Wilgus
Haylee Hodges
Gabriel Echols
Vanessa Williams
Molly Peterson
Shaylynn Summers
Gabbie Peel
Abigail White
Addison Calvert
Kaylee Jones
Madison Andrews
Mya Gissendanner
Isis Hill

Fayth Ferrer

Ariel Guerrero
Haleigh Rouech
Seniyah Jones
Zoey Speer
Cosette Hurtubise
Auriel Liddell
Lillilee Behler

SCHOOL

Flint Powers
Midland High
Midland High
Davison
Davison
Davison
Mt. Pleasant
Flint Powers
Bay City Central
Lapeer
Lapeer
Carman Ainsworth
Bay City Central
Flint Powers
Grand Blanc
Bay City Western
Midland High
Grand Blanc
Grand Blanc
Saginaw Heritage
Grand Blanc
Saginaw United
Grand Blanc
Davison
Flint Powers
Midland Dow
Grand Blanc
Flint Powers
Davison
Saginaw Heritage
Midland Dow
Bay City Central
Lapeer
Midland High
Carman Ainsworth
Carman Ainsworth
Midland High
Bay City Central
Lapeer

TOTALS

839
810
776
761
747
733
731
710
709
708
708
696
689
689
671
669
661
658
641
635
634
633
632
620
604
604
589
583
574
562
561
537
537
527
526
519
519
518
515

G1

268
202
196
199
179
209
180
161
189
190
200
232
141
191
190
199
188
148
173
146
190
150
134
157
177
168
128
157
144
142
142
130
137
125
160
139
135
165
110

G2

176
181
191
192
172
181
182
170
183
155
205
178
156
169
163
135
169
165
193
199
150
137
167
155
150
122
135
188
126
138
120
104
100
130
136
146
125
125
145

G3

225
202
222
201
196
187
187
132
194
198
136
146
186
187
158
153
134
200
158
163
162
200
144
180
136
133
164
133
155
159
167
149
165
128
115
116
119
94
135

G4

170
225
167
169
200
156
182
247
143
165
167
140
206
142
160
182
170
145
117
127
132
146
187
128
141
181
162
105
149
123
132
154
135
144
115
118
140
134
125



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Taylor Keys

Marrisa Fahrelbruch
Alivia Johnroe
Olivia Sieggreen
Hollie Noack

Anna Laux

Joselynn Shaw
Emily Propp

Soraya Walker
Peyton Sampier
Sydney Lewis-Periard
Haidyn Alexander
Elaina Martin
Sy'Myah Baker
Anna Jung

Susan Bennett

Lilah Anderson
Marrissa Scott
Morgan Gallaher
Jasmine Sims

Toni Gibson

Britney Henderson
Brianna Green-Walker
Natasza Wojskowicz
Julia Ley

Amaria Tarver

Carman Ainsworth
Saginaw United
Bay City Western
Midland High
Midland Dow
Davison
Mt. Pleasant
Bay City Western
Bay City Central
Bay City Western
Davison
Mt. Pleasant
Midland Dow
Saginaw United
Saginaw Heritage
Midland Dow
Midland Dow
Midland Dow
Bay City Western
Carman Ainsworth
Carman Ainsworth
Saginaw United
Carman Ainsworth
Midland High
Mt. Pleasant
Saginaw United

511
500
498
492
484
483
478
477
474
471
471
462
450
431
404
402
401
400
391
390
385
360
345
345
332
317

149
128
130
153
114
119
132
120
127
109
94
130
114
189
134
77
92
91
103
94
107
96
96
87
75
75

74
120
122
113
136

85
131
100
114

90
109
127
119

82

82
131
116

91

90
116

83

89
111
119

79

67

136
131
123
99
114
142
118
135
124
132
132
107
135
90
101
111
113
105
99
72
90
97
71
76
77
82

152
121
123
127
120
137
97
122
109
140
136
98
82
70
87
83
80
113
99
108
105
78
67
63
101
93
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2024 - BOYS DIVISION

MONITOR LANES - FEBRUARY 17TH, 2024

NAME

Owen Reyes
Caleb Colberg
Joe Merz
Braylon Beeman
Bailey Beeman
Brady Edwards
Landon Yurgaites
Dane Sampson
Zack Burger
Michael Teuber
Lincoln Zuwala

SCHOOL

Davison
Bay City Western
Davison
Lapeer
Lapeer
Mt. Pleasant
Bay City Western
Mt. Pleasant
Midland High
Flint Powers
Flint Powers

TOTALS

891
866
825
821
794
793
791
790
756
723
722

Gl

236
210
229
189
154
226
168
163
223
158
163

G2

225
184
158
223
222
171
225
208
197
185
177

G3

184
278
217
185
231
189
186
211
187
194
202

G4

246
194
221
224
187
207
212
208
149
186
180



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Tyson Moreno
Thomas Ferguson
Sam Southard
Jack Hitzelberger
Evan Daly

John Teuber
Jackson Vance
Alex Bissett
Aiden Archuleta
Austin Traver
Donovan Owens
James Rutledge
Michael Pankow
Joseph Bennett
Zeke Pallay
Rogan Haenlein
William Oswald
Alijah Denison
Lucas Knowles
Chayse Speer
Carson Yurgaites
Alex Hoover
Marcos Trevino
Talan Debo
Stefano Clifford
Luke Hagen
Shane McConnell
Reese Southern
Jacob Hadd
Gavin Resterhouse
Juna Haywood
Jacob Wildey
Rian Rassette
Caden Dore
Tyler Lock
Danion Ketchmark
D'Merrius Carter
Carson Shank
Sam Bonotto
Zac Randall-Finney
Drew Stephan
Alexander White
Markus Herrera
Tony Lauinger
Olando Letson
Nikodin Davis
Ethan Frost

Davison
Mt. Pleasant
Grand Blanc
Grand Blanc
Midland High
Flint Powers
Mt. Pleasant
Flint Powers
Bay City Western
Lapeer
Davison
Midland High
Bay City Central
Flint Powers
Grand Blanc
Saginaw Heritage
CA
Grand Blanc
Grand Blanc
CA
Bay City Western
Davison
Saginaw Heritage
Bay City Western
Bay City Western
Midland Dow
Grand Blanc
Bay City Western
Bay City Central
Carman Ainsworth
Saginaw United
Lapeer
Midland Dow
Bay City Central
Lapeer
Flint Powers
Davison
Bay City Central
Midland Dow
Midland High
Saginaw Heritage
Midland Dow
Bay City Central
Saginaw United
Saginaw United
Mt. Pleasant
Midland Dow

721
721
719
717
713
706
705
702
701
695
692
691
690
686
680
680
678
677
677
673
671
669
666
660
660
658
652
651
648
644
640
639
635
633
632
627
624
619
618
616
615
614
609
604
593
590
589

159
181
230
187
136
208
162
196
176
167
211
200
183
193
183
182
189
161
191
189
169
136
153
192
165
146
181
163
166
128
137
181
114
174
155
162
177
160
153
101
154
146
181
147
129
204
155

143
210
147
160
170
168
138
192
190
170
158
144
192
168
167
205
188
210
147
156
174
165
161
135
149
190
160
162
179
165
193
178
168
165
189
142
118
149
163
108
113
149
138
183
163
118
153

214
166
160
165
236
153
191
168
145
157
162
164
151
160
137
131
177
147
173
148
167
164
151
157
175
157
148
138
146
196
126
153
186
155
153
155
137
155
166
177
198
166
149
123
157
139
125

205
164
182
205
171
177
214
146
190
201
161
183
164
165
193
162
124
159
166
180
161
204
201
176
171
165
163
188
157
155
184
127
167
139
135
168
192
155
136
230
150
153
141
151
144
129
156



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Tyler Cooper
Michael Williams
Vincent Trevino
Zion Tiplett
Peyton Tesler
Ryan Lauer
Matthew Delaune

Sawyer Haubenstricker

Ethan Starke
Shaunce Bond
Patrick Auger
Tyler DominowskKi
Jensen Vance
Richard Shelton
Evander Crawford
Nick Stimac
Emery Waffer
Zach Webb

Lapeer
Carman Ainsworth
Saginaw Heritage

Saginaw United
Grand Blanc
Midland Dow
Midland Dow

Bay City Central
Midland High

Saginaw Heritage

Bay City Central
Midland High
Mt. Pleasant

Saginaw United

Saginaw United
Flint Powers

Saginaw United
Midland High

586
584
581
578
573
552
549
541
532
518
516
515
506
479
467
448
438
399

143
130
147
141
142
160
148
148
144
130
139
137
102
112
108
118
114
90

119
177
153
144
158
145
126
146
142
91
115
134
138
113
115
111
81
119

174
131
138
136
130
100
154
111
136
103
130
108
117
126
119
105
127
109

150
146
143
157
143
147
121
136
110
194
132
136
149
128
125
114
116
81



